FAQ's

How does the Kind Smiles discount Plan differ from Dental Insurance?

The Plan is NOT a dental insurance plan. Under the Plan, you pay an annual membership fee which costs less than your first visit, and you pay directly based on a discounted fee schedule when you receive services. Unlike dental insurance programs, there are no waiting periods, no annual maximums, and no approval processes. The fees you pay are based on a discounted fee schedule and are due at the time of service.

When can I start using the Kind Smiles discount Plan?

Immediately. Your membership is effective immediately upon completing the Enrollment Form. Ask a front desk professional about membership and begin saving today!

What am I expected to pay the dentist for dental services?

At the time of service, you are expected to pay dentist fees based on the discounted Plan fee schedule. Of course, two Cleanings, two Exams, two Fluoride Treatments and one X-Ray are included FREE.

Can I cancel my membership after I sign up?

Yes, the membership can be cancelled at any time but the annual membership fee is non-refundable. Once cancelled, the membership cannot be reactivated unless you pay the annual membership fee again.

Who can I include in the plan?

You can include up to four family members who live at the same address.











Destiny Dental offers a new and unique dental savings plan to our patients who do not have dental insurance and want to maximize their savings on annual dental expenses.

Your dental care is critically important to your overall health, and with healthcare costs increasing every year, regular visits to Destiny Dental is a good way to save money on healthcare expenses.

Your annual membership fee costs less than your first visit and your savings just keep getting bigger and bigger through the year. Join today and begin savina now!

PER YEAR **YOU WILL RECEIVE**

TWO FREE	Basic Cleanings (In the absence of periodontal or gum disease) Oral Exams Fluoride Treatments			
ONE SET	X-Rays			
Up To 50% OFF	On most procedures compared to local providers			

SAVINGS GOOD AT ALL **DESTINY DENTAL LOCATIONS**

A QUICK LOOK AT THE SAVINGS

MEMBERS	YEARLY PAYMENT	MINIMUM SAVINGS
1 Member	\$222	\$385
2 Members	\$347	\$770
3 Members	\$472	\$1155
4 Members	\$597	\$1540

FIRST VISIT Comprehensive Exam X-Rays **Basic Cleaning** Topical Fluoride

6 MONTH Periodic Exam

VISIT Basic Cleaning Topical Fluoride

\$385 VALUE

45% **SAVINGS**

All Filings Crowns **Extractions Root Canals Sealants**

50% **SAVINGS**

Deep Cleanings (SRP) Perio Maintenance **Complete Dentures Partial Dentures Flippers**



The Destiny Dental discount plan is designed just for you. With FREE preventative services and discounted treatment fees, you save money and improve your oral health and overall health.

It's easy and affordable and you start saving today! Your membership fee pays for itself in just one visit.



A single member will save more than \$350 to \$500 over the course of the year and that doesn't include the 40% to 50% savings on all other dental services you may receive. Savings are even greater when the entire family joins.

